Design that captivates
Miro
No. 2
100 YEARS
ALWAYS LOOKING FORWARD
Design that captivates
Miro
Miro's lines exemplify an innovative and unique

symbol SM59740-1NM “1-2-3-4”
symbol
Reference table for composing
basic Miro functions
Reference table for composing
connected Miro
See all Miro
functions
See all Miro
frames
See all Miro
frames
(*) One-gang frame, click on the link for frames with more gangs and finishes.
Polar White   Aluminium Metallic    Carbon Metallic Matt White Matt Black
Function Mechanism Switch/Cover Mechanism Switch/Cover Mecanismo Tecla/Tapa Mechanism Switch/Cover Mechanism Switch/Cover
One-way switch 18505 59705 18505 59705-AM 18505 59705-CM 18505 59705-BM 18505 59705-NM
Two-way switch 18506 59705 18506 59705-AM 18506 59705-CM 18506 59705-BM 18506 59705-NM
Intermediate switch 18507 59705 18507 59705-AM 18507 59705-CM 18507 59705-BM 18507 59705-NM
Double one-way
switch 18509 59709 18509 59709-AM 18509 59709-CM 18509 59709-BM 18509 59709-NM
Double two-way
switch 18510 59709 18510 59709-AM 18510 59709-CM 18510 59709-BM 18510 59709-NM
Push-button,
bell symbol 18516 59716 18516 59716-AM 18516 59716-CM 18516 59716-BM 18516 59716-NM
Push-button,
bulb symbol 18516 59717 18516 59717-AM 18516 59717-CM 18516 59717-BM 18516 59717-NM
Rotary dimmer 21550-X 59749 21550-X 59749-AM 21550-X 59749-CM 21550-X 59749-BM 21550-X 59749-NM
Schuko® socket outlet 18524 59724 18524 59724-AM 18524  59724-CM 18524 59724-BM 18524 59724-NM
Schuko® socket outlet
+ dual USB Type A
and Type C
18524-USBC 59724-USBC 18524-USBC 59724-USBC-AM 18524-USBC 59724-USBC-CM 18524-USBC 59724-USBC-BM 18524-USBC 59724-USBC-NM
TV socket 2932 59330 2932 59330-AM 2932 59330-CM 2932 59330-BM 2932 59330-NM
Single RJ socket
outlet 19582-1 59782 19582-1 59782-AM 19582-1 59782-CM 19582-1 59782-BM 19582-1 59782-NM
Double RJ socket
outlet 19682-1 59882 19682-1 59882-AM 19682-1 59882-CM 19682-1 59882-BM 19682-1 59882-NM
Blank cover 59033 59033-AM 59033-CM 59033-BM 59033-NM
Cable output 59734 59734-AM 59734-CM 59734-BM 59734-NM
Key card switch 59068 59068-AM 59068-CM 59068-BM 59068-NM
One-way switch IP44 18505-X 59705-IP 18505-X 59705-IP-AM 18505-X 59705-IP-CM 18505-X 59705-IP-BM 18505-X 59705-IP-NM
Two-way switch IP44 18506-X 59705-IP 18506-X 59705-IP-AM 18506-X 59705-IP-CM 18506-X 59705-IP-BM 18506-X 59705-IP-NM
Intermediate switch
IP44 18507-X 59705-IP 18507-X 59705-IP-AM 18507-X 59705-IP-CM 18507-X 59705-IP-BM 18507-X 59705-IP-NM
Double two-way
switch IP44 18509-X 59709-IP 18509-X 59709-IP-AM 18509-X 59709-IP-CM 18509-X 59709-IP-BM 18509-X 59709-IP-NM
Double two-way
switch IP44 18510-X 59709-IP 18510-X 59709-IP-AM 18510-X 59709-IP-CM 18510-X 59709-IP-BM 18510-X 59709-IP-NM
Push-button,
bell symbol IP44 18516-X 59716-IP 18516-X 59716-IP-AM 18516-X 59716-IP-CM 18516-X 59716-IP-BM 18516-X 59716-IP-NM
Push-button,
bulb symbol IP44 18516-X 59717-IP 18516-X 59717-IP-AM 18516-X 59717-IP-CM 18516-X 59717-IP-BM 18516-X 59717-IP-NM
Blind switch IP44 19569-X 59709-IP 19569-X 59709-IP-AM 19569-X 59709-IP-CM 19569-X 59709-IP-BM 19569-X 59709-IP-NM
Schuko® socket outlet
IP44 1 9532-X 59814-IP 1 9532-X 59814-IP-AM 1 9532-X 59814-IP-CM 1 9532-X 59814-IP-BM 1 9532-X 59814-IP-NM
TV socket 2932 59320-IP 2932 59320-IP-AM 2932 59320-IP-CM 2932 59320-IP-BM 2932 59320-IP-NM
Single RJ socket  IP44 19582-1 59782-IP 19582-1 59782-IP-AM 19582-1 59782-IP-CM 19582-1 59782-IP-BM 19582-1 59782-IP-NM
1-gang frame 59001 59001-AM 59001-CM 59001-BM 59001-NM
2-gang frame 59002 59002-AM 59002-CM 59002-BM 59002-NM
3-gang frame 59003 59003-AM 59003-CM 59003-BM 59003-NM
4-gang frame 59004 59004-AM 59004-CM 59004-BM 59004-NM
5-gang frame 59005 59005-AM 59005-CM 59005-BM 59005-NM
22 23